South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 03:01:23 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4138 Concurrent Resolution, By Askins, Leach and R. Smith
Summary: The Honorable W. Odell Venters Highway named in Florence, Williamsburg counties; Resolutions, Transportation
A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THAT
PORTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 41-51 IN FLORENCE COUNTY AND WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY AS THE "W.
ODELL VENTERS HIGHWAY" IN HONOR OF THE HONORABLE W. ODELL VENTERS WHO SERVED THE STATE OF
SOUTH CAROLINA AND THE COUNTY OF FLORENCE WITH DISTINCTION AS A MEMBER OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FOR FIFTEEN YEARS; AND TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT TO ERECT
APPROPRIATE SIGNS AND MARKERS REFLECTING THIS DESIGNATION.

05/20/99
05/20/99
03/07/00
03/08/00
03/09/00
03/09/00
04/04/00
04/05/00
04/05/00
04/05/00
04/06/00

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-8
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-40

Introduced SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-4

Amended SJ-5

Adopted SJ-5

Returned to House with amendments SJ-5

Concurred in amendment HJ-26

Page 1 of 1



