## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:01:23 am

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

## H\*4138 Concurrent Resolution, By Askins, Leach and R. Smith

Summary: The Honorable W. Odell Venters Highway named in Florence, Williamsburg counties; Resolutions, Transportation A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THAT PORTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 41-51 IN FLORENCE COUNTY AND WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY AS THE "W. ODELL VENTERS HIGHWAY" IN HONOR OF THE HONORABLE W. ODELL VENTERS WHO SERVED THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND THE COUNTY OF FLORENCE WITH DISTINCTION AS A MEMBER OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FOR FIFTEEN YEARS; AND TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT TO ERECT APPROPRIATE SIGNS AND MARKERS REFLECTING THIS DESIGNATION.

05/20/99	House	Introduced HJ-8
05/20/99	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
03/07/00	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-8
03/08/00	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-40
03/09/00	Senate	Introduced SJ-11
03/09/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
04/04/00	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-4
04/05/00	Senate	Amended SJ-5
04/05/00	Senate	Adopted SJ-5
04/05/00	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-5
04/06/00	House	Concurred in amendment HJ-26